75
Optical communications are getting into full swing. Great things are
expected of WDM optical communications in answer to the recent
social demand for dramatic increases in transmission volume. In
WDM communications, multiple optical elements are used in an op-
tical amplifier and various characteristics are precisely controlled to
maintain system performance. In system manufacture, construction,
and maintenance, careful measurement and observation is required.

Wavelength table
Level table
Ordering information
Please specify model/order number, name and quantity when ordering.
Model/order No. Name
Mainframe
MS9715A WDM Tester
Standard accessories
J0017 Power cord, 2.5 m: 1 pc
F0010 Fuse, 1.6 A: 2 pcs
F0012 Fuse, 3.15 A: 2 pcs
B0329G Front cover (3/4MW4U): 1 pc
MX971501S LabVIEW® driver (RS-232C): 1
MX971501G LabVIEW® driver (GPIB): 1
W1234AE MS9715A operation manual: 1 copy
W1235AE MS9715A remote control operation manual: 1 copy
Options
MS9715A-27 E-2000 (Diamond) connector
MS9715A-31 EC (Radial) connector
MS9715A-37 FC connector
MS9715A-38 ST connector
MS9715A-39 DIN connector
MS9715A-40 SC connector
MS9715A-43 HMS-10/A (Diamond) connector
Optional accessories
J0654A Serial interface cable (IBM-PC/AT, for J-310)
J0655A Serial interface cable (9/25-pin)
J0007 GPIB cable, 1 m: 2 pcs